
Monday, 01 December Tuesday, 02 December Wednesday, 03 December Thursday, 04 December Friday, 05 December

Cornflakes
Semi-skimmed milk

Wholemeal bread
Brie

Sugar-free fruit compote

Saint Nicholas snack
Chocolate milk

Wholemeal bread
Chocolate spread

Baguette
Chicken fillet

Fruit / water Water Mandarin / water Milk / fruit / water Milk / fruit / water

Monday, 08 December Tuesday, 09 December Wednesday, 10 December Thursday, 11 December Friday, 12 December

Bagnat bread
Plain kiri cheese

Soft sandwich
Jam

Wholemeal bread
Butter

Processed cheese

Ciabatta
Olive oil

Fruit muesli

Fruit / water Milk / fruit / water Fruit / water Milk / fruit / water Milk / fruit / water

Monday, 15 December Tuesday, 16 December Wednesday, 17 December Thursday, 18 December Friday, 19 December

Italian round bread
Plain chicken fillet

Baguette
Honey

Christmas snack
Chocolate milk

Chocolate puffed rice
Plain yogurt

Badgnat
Cheddar

Milk / fruit / water Milk / fruit / water Fruit / water Fruit / water Fruit / water

Monday, 22 December Tuesday, 23 December Wednesday, 24 December Thursday, 25 December Friday, 26 December

Dairy: yogurt or whole fromage blanc
Milk: semi-skimmed milk
Bread: Tartine, pistolet, sandwich bread, brioche, cramique fresh from our baker. Baguette, emperor bread, mini ciabatta, and piccolo are par-baked products finished in our kitchen.

HOLIDAY

CANTEEN SNACKS
December 2025
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